DRINKS

BOTTLES £4.40 CIDER £5
MADRI KOPPARBERG

STELLA STRAWBERRY

SAN MIGUEL 4 FOR & LIME 4 FOR
HEINEKEN £ ‘I 4 MIXED FRUITS £ ‘I 4
CORONA

DESPERADOS —

0% BIRRA MORETTI

0% HEINEKEN

Also available as part of the
balls and drink deal offer.

DRAUGHT

BEER PINT HALF
BIRRA MORETTI £6 £4
BEAVERTOWN £6 £4
NECK OIL

CRUZCAMPO £6 £4

4 PINT PITCHER £18

Kopparberg is not eligible
as part of the balls and
drink deal offer.

WINE GLASS  BOTILE
JACK RABBIT WHITE  £5 £13
PINOT GRIGIO
JACK RABBITROSE  £5 £13
PINOT GRIGIO
PROSECCO £6

(SINGLE PERSON BOTTLE)

SPIRITS < SINGLE £4.50 - DOUBLE £6

SMIRNOFF VODKA MALIBU
GORDONS DRY GIN

GORDONS PINK GIN
BACARDI WHITE RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SPICED RUM

DISARONNO
JACK DANIELS
PEACH SCHNAPPS

Mixer included: Coca Cola, Lemonade, Red Bull, Soda Water, Tonic Water

COCKTAILS « PITCHERS £18 *+ GLASS £8

APEROL SPRITZ

Ice, Aperol, Prosecco, soda
water with a slice of fresh
orange

MOJITO
Ice, lime juice, sugar, mint
leaves,White Rum, soda water

ZOMBIE

Ice, Dark Rum, White Rum, lime
juice, pineapple juice topped
with a slice of orange

SEX ON THE BEACH

Ice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
cranberry juice, orange juice
fopped with 2 slices of fresh
orange

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Ice, Tequila, Triple Sec,
Grenadine, lime juice topped
with a slice of orange

PURPLE RAIN

Ice, Vodka, Gin, Blue
Curacao, lime juice, lemon
juice, soda water and
Grenadine topped with

a fresh slice of lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Ice, Vodka, Dry Gin, Tequila,
Triple Sec, coke topped with
lime wedges
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TEA & COFFEE

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Caramel Macchiato
Mocha

White Americano
Flat White

Chai Tea

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Iced Caffe Latte

Iced Cappuccino

Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Mocha

Iced White Americano
Iced Chai Tea

FRAPPUCCINO

Coffee Base
Caramel Frapp
Strawberries and cream

COLD DRIN

Also available as part of the balls and drink deal offer.

Tall

3.10
3.10
3.90
3.80
2.80
2.80
3.60
2.50
3.80

3.10
3.10
3.90
3.80
2.80
3.60

4.00
4.00
4.00

KS

- #" SELECTION OF 500ML
é";ﬂf\ ICE COLD BOTTLES

ICE COLD STILL WATER

ICE COLD SPARKLING WATER
FRUIT SHOOT

SLUSH

LARGE SLUSH + 1 FREE REFILL

Grande

3.40
3.40
4.20
4.10
3.00

3.90
2.70
4.10

3.40
3.40
4.20
4.10
3.00
3.90

4.40
4.40
4.40

£2.50
£2.20
£2.20
£1.50
£2.50

£4

Venti

3.70
3.70
4.70
4.40
3.30

4.20
2.90
4.40

3.70
3.70
4.70
4.40
3.30
4.20

&
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BREAKFAST (serveD 7aM - 12PM)

Bacon Bap £5
Satisfying sandwich with crispy bacon on a soft bap.

Sausage Bap £5
Hearty sandwich with juicy sausages on a soft bap.

Bacon & Sausage Bap £6.50
A hearty breakfast sandwich featuring crispy bacon
and pork sausage served on a soft bap.

Add an egg for 80p

SMALL BITES AND SHARING

Light snack options or choose a few tfo share with friends.

Fries £3.50
Crispy and golden, our fries are a perfect side dish
or snack.

Onion Rings £4
6 crispy & flavourful onion rings made from thick-cut
onion, coated in a light & crispy batter.

Halloumi £5.50
Deliciously pan-fried fresh halloumi sticks,
served with a sweet chilli dip.

Truffle & Parmesan Fries £7
Crispy fries tossed in fruffle oil, sprinkled with
grated parmesan cheese.

Pulled Pork Loaded Fries £9
Loaded golden fries, topped with tender pulled pork,

piled with melted cheese, barbecue sauce,

diced onions, jalapenos & sour cream.

Spicy Goujons £6.50
Five spicy coated chicken breast strips,
served with a dip of your choice.

Taquitos £6.50
Four delicious bite-sized crispy rolls,

served with a dip of your choice:

Salsa, Sour Cream or Guacamole

* Chicken Fajita

¢ Chicken Buffalo

e Chilli Cheese

Nachos £6
Tortilla Chips topped with melted cheese,
fresh chillies, sour cream, salsa, guacamole & jalapenos.

P I Z Z A S Homemade, hand stretched pizzas.

Margherita £10
Hand stretched base,

topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella & fresh basil.

Pepperoni £11.50
Hand stretched base,

topped with ftomato sauce,
mozzarella & pepperoni.

Nduja & Honey £13
Hand stretched base,

topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella, spicy nduja sausage,
pepperoni & honey drizzle.

Truffle Mushroom £13
A gourmet pizza, featuring garlic butter bread,

mozzarella cheese topped with mushrooms

& parmesan, drizzled with truffle oil.

BBQ Meat Feast £13
Hand stretched base, topped with tomato sauce,

mozzarella, pepperoni, pulled pork, chicken,

jalapenos, chipotle & BBQ sauce.

Buffalo Chicken £13
Hand stretched base, topped with tomato sauce,

mozzarella, chicken breast, red onion, sweetcorn

& buffalo sauce.

Garlic Flatbread £5
A warm & toasty flatbread, brushed with
garlic-infused butter, sprinkled with herbs.

Garlic Flatbread with Cheese £6.50
A warm & toasty flatbread, brushed with

garlic-infused butter, sprinkled with herbs,

topped with mozzarella.

LUNCH TIME

Club Sandwich
Classic triple-decker sandwich with layers of chicken,
bacon, leftuce, tomato and mayo.

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
BBQ pulled pork on a soft bun with lettuce
& chipotle mayo, topped with coleslaw.

Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap £7
Garlic mushrooms, halloumi & a medley of fresh salads,
sweet chilli sauce & mayo, served on a soft flour tortilla.

Spicy Crispy Coated Chicken Wrap £7
A fiery wrap featuring crispy chicken, leftuce, tomato,
red onions topped with chipotle mayo.

BURGERS

All our burgers are served with premium skin on fries.

Cheese Burger £10
Our classic beef burger, served on a toasted

seeded bun with lettfuce, fomato, red onion

& mayo topped with American cheese.

The Club House Stack £15
A double stack of our classic beef burger, bacon,

jalapenos & onion rings, served on a toasted seeded

bun with lettuce, fomato, red onion & mayo topped

with American cheese.

BBQ Beef £12.50
Our classic beef burger, served on a toasted seeded

bun with lettuce, fomato, red onion, chipoftle sauce

& mayo topped with BBQ pulled pork, bacon

& American cheese.

Black & Blue £12.50
A juicy beef patty seasoned with blackened spices,

topped with a tangy blue cheese slice, caramelized

onions, & crispy bacon, served on a toasted seeded

bun, with lettuce, fomato & mayo.

Classic Chicken Burger £10
Our southern fried chicken burger, served on @

toasted seeded bun, with leftuce, fomato, red onion

& mayo.

Buffalo Chicken Burger £12.50
Our southern fried chicken
burger coated in our

house buffalo sauce, served

on a foasted seeded bun, with
lettuce, tomato, red onion &
mayo topped with coleslaw.

Beyond Meat Burger £12
A Beyond Meat ™ patty,
served on a toasted seeded
bun, with leftuce, fomato, red
onion & mayo topped with
American cheese.
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