DRINKS

BOTTLES

£4.40

CIDER

£5

MADRI STELLA **SAN MIGUEL** HEINEKEN CORONA

4 FOR

DESPERADOS

0% BIRRA MORETTI 0% HEINEKEN

Also available as part of the balls and drink deal offer.

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME **MIXED FRUITS**

4 FOR

Kopparberg is not eligible as part of the balls and drink deal offer.



DRAUGHT **BEER** PINT HALF **BIRRA MORETTI** £4 £6 **BEAVERTOWN** £6 £4

NECK OIL CRUZCAMPO £6

WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
JACK RABBIT WHI	TE £5	£13
JACK RABBIT ROS PINOT GRIGIO	E £5	£13
PROSECCO (SINGLE PERSON I	BOTTLE	£6

4 PINT PITCHER £18

SPIRITS • SINGLE £4.50 • DOUBLE £6

£4

MALIBU **SMIRNOFF VODKA GORDONS DRY GIN DISARONNO GORDONS PINK GIN JACK DANIELS** PEACH SCHNAPPS **BACARDI WHITE RUM**

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

Mixer included: Coca Cola, Lemonade, Red Bull, Soda Water, Tonic Water

COCKTAILS . PITCHERS £18 . GLASS £8

APEROL SPRITZ

Ice, Aperol, Prosecco, soda water with a slice of fresh orange

MOJITO

Ice, lime juice, sugar, mint leaves, White Rum, soda water

ZOMBIE

Ice, Dark Rum, White Rum, lime juice, pineapple juice topped with a slice of orange

SEX ON THE BEACH

Ice, Vodka, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice topped with 2 slices of fresh orange

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Ice, Tequila, Triple Sec, Grenadine, lime juice topped with a slice of orange

PURPLE RAIN

Ice, Vodka, Gin, Blue Curacao, lime juice, lemon juice, soda water and Grenadine topped with a fresh slice of lime

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Ice, Vodka, Dry Gin, Tequila, Triple Sec, coke topped with lime wedges



TEA & COFFEE

Tall	Grande	Venti
3.10	3.40	3.70
3.10	3.40	3.70
3.90	4.20	4.70
3.80	4.10	4.40
2.80	3.00	3.30
2.80		
3.60	3.90	4.20
2.50	2.70	2.90
3.80	4.10	4.40
3.10	3.40	3.70
3.10	3.40	3.70
3.90	4.20	4.70
3.80	4.10	4.40
2.80	3.00	3.30
3.60	3.90	4.20
4.00	4.40	
4.00	4.40	
4.00	4.40	
	3.10 3.90 3.80 2.80 2.80 3.60 2.50 3.80 3.10 3.10 3.90 3.80 2.80 3.60	3.10 3.40 3.70 4.20 3.80 4.10 2.80 3.00 2.80 3.60 3.90 2.50 2.70 3.80 4.10 3.10 3.40 3.10 3.40 3.10 3.40 3.70 4.20 3.80 4.10 2.80 3.00 3.60 3.90 4.00 4.40 4.00 4.40

COLD DRINKS

Also available as part of the balls and drink deal offer.





BREAKFAST (SERVED 7AM - 12PM)

Bacon Bap	£5
Satisfying sandwich with crispy bacon on a soft bap.	

Sausage Bap Hearty sandwich with juicy sausages on a soft bap.

£6.50

nearry suriawich will joicy sausages on a son bap.

Bacon & Sausage BapA hearty breakfast sandwich featuring crispy bacon and pork sausage served on a soft bap.

Add an egg for 80p

SMALL BITES AND SHARING

Light snack options or choose a few to share with friends.

Fries Crispy and golden, our fries are a perfect side dish or snack.	£3.50
Onion Rings 6 crispy & flavourful onion rings made from thick-cut onion, coated in a light & crispy batter.	£4
Halloumi Deliciously pan-fried fresh halloumi sticks, served with a sweet chilli dip.	£5.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries Crispy fries tossed in truffle oil, sprinkled with grated parmesan cheese.	£7

grated parmesan cheese.

Pulled Pork Loaded Fries
Loaded golden fries, topped with tender pulled pork, piled with melted cheese, barbecue sauce,

Spicy Goujons

Five spicy coated chicken breast strips,
served with a dip of your choice.

diced onions, jalapenos & sour cream.

Taquitos

Four delicious bite-sized crispy rolls,
served with a dip of your choice:
Salsa, Sour Cream or Guacamole

- Chicken Fajita
- Chicken Buffalo
- Chilli Cheese

Nachos
Tortilla Chips topped with melted cheese,
fresh chillies, sour cream, salsa, guacamole & jalapenos.

PIZZAS Homemade, hand stretched pizzas.



Margherita £10
Hand stretched base,
topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella & fresh basil.

Pepperoni £11.50

Hand stretched base,
topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella & pepperoni.

Nduja & Honey £13
Hand stretched base,
topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella, spicy nduja sausage,
pepperoni & honey drizzle.

£5

£6.50

£8

£7

£7

Truffle MushroomA gourmet pizza, featuring garlic butter bread, mozzarella cheese topped with mushrooms & parmesan, drizzled with truffle oil.

BBQ Meat Feast
Hand stretched base, topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella, pepperoni, pulled pork, chicken,
jalapenos, chipotle & BBQ sauce.

Buffalo Chicken £13
Hand stretched base, topped with tomato sauce,
mozzarella, chicken breast, red onion, sweetcorn
& buffalo sauce.

Garlic Flatbread

A warm & toasty flatbread, brushed with
garlic-infused butter, sprinkled with herbs.

Garlic Flatbread with Cheese
A warm & toasty flatbread, brushed with
garlic-infused butter, sprinkled with herbs,
topped with mozzarella.

LUNCH TIME

Club Sandwich

Classic triple-decker sandwich with layers of chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo.

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich
BBQ pulled pork on a soft bun with lettuce
& chipotle mayo, topped with coleslaw.

Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap

Garlic mushrooms, halloumi & a medley of fresh salads, sweet chilli sauce & mayo, served on a soft flour tortilla.

Spicy Crispy Coated Chicken Wrap

A fiery wrap featuring crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onions topped with chipotle mayo.

BURGERS

All our burgers are served with premium skin on fries.

Cheese Burger
Our classic beef burger, served on a toasted seeded bun with lettuce, tomato, red onion & mayo topped with American cheese.

The Club House Stack
A double stack of our classic beef burger, bacon,

jalapenos & onion rings, served on a toasted seeded bun with lettuce, tomato, red onion & mayo topped with American cheese.

BBQ Beef £12.50

Our classic beef burger, served on a toasted seeded bun with lettuce, tomato, red onion, chipotle sauce & mayo topped with BBQ pulled pork, bacon & American cheese.

Black & Blue £12.50

A juicy beef patty seasoned with blackened spices, topped with a tangy blue cheese slice, caramelized onions, & crispy bacon, served on a toasted seeded bun, with lettuce, tomato & mayo.

Classic Chicken Burger
Our southern fried chicken burger, served on a

toasted seeded bun, with lettuce, tomato, red onion & mayo.



Buffalo Chicken Burger £12.50
Our southern fried chicken
burger coated in our
house buffalo sauce, served
on a toasted seeded bun, with
lettuce, tomato, red onion &
mayo topped with coleslaw.

£10

Beyond Meat Burger £12

A Beyond Meat TM patty,
served on a toasted seeded
bun, with lettuce, tomato, red
onion & mayo topped with
American cheese.

